42
Street Light | Tuna
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
General
Specification

ECO
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ESTL50LH1 50W 4000K 6500lm 520*2212*90mm
ESTL100LH1 100W 4000K 13000lm 616*250*186mm
ESTL150LH1 150W 4000K 19500lm 677*303*186mm
ESTL200LH1 200W 4000K 26000lm 850*366*198mm